Event:
Track:

Report:

Pro Mazda Winterfest - NOLA
NOLA Motorsports Park

Official Starting Line Up
Race 2

2.74 mile(s)

Pro Mazda

February 19, 2015
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SP Car Driver Name

1 82 Aitken, Jack (R)

2 22 Tan, Weiron (R)

3 5 Grist, Garett

4 7  Gutierrez, Jose

5 23 Owen, Will

6 19 Owens, Raoul (R)
7 18 Latifi, Nicolas (R)
8 10 Latorre, Florian (R)

9 28 Kellett, Dalton (R)
10 6 Buret, Timothe (R)
11 2  Burkett, Daniel (R)
12 54 Johnson, Michael
13 14 Latif, Alessandro (R)
14 13  Eberle, Bobby
15 33 Conde, Carlos

(R) Rookie

Best Time

01:33.5248
01:33.6895
01:33.9423
01:33.9629
01:33.9836
01:34.2227
01:34.2386
01:34.3409
01:34.5829
01:34.8537
01:34.8927
01:35.1401
01:35.6514
01:37.3980
01:37.5891

(E)ngine: M=Mazda | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires
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